Cuytqyud N 2
L junwywpnipjuu 2021 pyufuuh
dwpuh 23-h N 380-U npnydwu

«dUBUUSULh AULMUNEGSNR8UL 2021 [ UUU L MESULUU L ASNRRER UUURL» AUSUUSU LR AU LAUNESNRF8UL
OPGURh N1 UYELYUoP N 2 UN8NhUUTUNRT YUSU YN, LELURUCIUNRUTE B CUSUUSU LR AULAUNESNR8UL
UGUAUYUMNRF8UL 2020 (A UUU LR HAGUSGURG D 30-h N 2215-UL NMICUUL N 5 LU GLJY.Uoh N 1 UA.83NhUUTUNhT
Lusurd.na, eNeNuNhe8NhuLENL

(hwg. npu)

Amotinwyhu hwnlugnudutinh qjjuwynp

8nigwuhputinh thnthnjunipiniup

Onwgpujhu nuuhyp (wybqugnidutipp upywd tu npujuu pwuny,
Yupgunphgutiph, dpwgptiph b dhgngunnidutinh hul inJwqbignuiubpp’ dulugdtpnud)
wujwunidubipp wnwght wnwght
opwaghpp | hgngunnuip R — Yhuwtuly huu wdhu wnwph
LuvHUUGLL 6,378,344.4 | 6,378,344.4 | 4,830,845.4 0.0
wyn pyYmu’
&4 wgjuwmnwiiph b unghwjuljui hupghph 7.548,000.0 | 7,548,000.0 | 7,548,000.0 | 7,548,000.0
Uwjuwpwpnipniu
1205 Opwgph wujwundp'
Unghwjwlwu wwywhnynipjniu 7,548,000.0 | 7,548,000.0 | 7,548,000.0 7,548,000.0
Onwgph tywnwyp
Unghuwjujuwu wywhnynipjuu hpwyniuph
hpwluwuwgdwu wywhnynmd

Ypouwmuu wpryniuph ujupwugpnipyniup'

Unghwjujuwu wywhnynipjuu hpwyniuph
hpwlwuwgnid




Onwgnph dhongunnmuutin

12010

Uhongundwi wujwunuip’

[fuquuu npnpjudp ywjdwuwynpywd
dhwujwg npudwluu oqunipniu Unpgwjunid
huwyyunywd punupughutiphu

7,548,000.0

7,548,000.0

7,548,000.0

7,548,000.0

Uhongundwt ujupwugpnipyniup'

Unppbowuh Ynnuhg 2020 pywlwuh ubwywunbtiptinh
27-hu vwudwqgbindywd yuwmnbipuguuljuu

gnponnnipjniuubtiph httmbwupny mbtinuwhwuwo b

thwunwgh Swjwunwuh Swipuybinnipyniunid

quin]nn’ Upgufumd hwygungwd punupughutph
unghwjwlwu wywlgnipjuu npudwnpnid

Uhongundwt mtuwlp

Spwuudbipmutiph mpudwnpnid

7,548,000.0

7,548,000.0

7,548,000.0

7,548,000.0

L4 Junwywpnipjniu

(1,169,655.6)

(1,169,655.6)

(2,717,154.6)

(7,548,000.0)

1139

Onwgph wuywinidp

< junwywnnipjuu yuhniunwyhu $nun

Opuwgph uyuwupuwyn

L whnwjuiu pygtmid sjuiufuwntiuywd, huswtu
uwli pytnuyhu tpupfuhputinh wwwhnydwiu
dwfuutinh $huwuuwynpiwu wywhnynmd

Y hpowlwb wpnyniuph uljwpwqpnieniiup

Nuwhniunwyhu $nunh junwjwpdwu wpni-
uwytmpjuu b puthwughnipjuu wywhnynmd

Opwgph dhongunnmdutin

6,378,344.4

6,378,344.4

4,830,845.4

0.0

11001

Uhongundwl wuyjwunidp

< junwyjwnnipjuu yuhniunwyhu $nun

6,378,344.4

6,378,344.4

4,830,845.4

0.0




Uhongundwl uljupwqpnipniup

L ywhnwuwu pjnigtimid btwjuwmtbtiujwo tiptiph
Inwgnighy $huwuwynpdu, wonwwu pymgtnid
suiufuwntiuwd tptiph, huswtu twb pugtnuyhu
tapug uhputinh wuywhnyu tptph Shuwiuunp-
dwt wywhnynid

Uhongundwl inbuwlyp

Ownwynipjniuubph dwwnnmgnid

opugnh dhongunnifutip (7,548,000.0) | (7,548,000.0)| (7,548,000.0)| (7,548,000.0)

11001 Uhongundwl wuyjwunidp
L Junwywpnipjut yuwhniumwyhu $nun

Uhongundwl uljwupwqpnipniup

L yhnwluwu pjnigtimid btwjuwmtbtiujwo tiptiph
Inugnighy $huwuwynpdwu, whnwjwu pymgtinid
squiufuwnbiuwd ptph, huywtu twb pymetnuyhu

tpuwyluhputiph wmywhnydwu Gpiph $huwuuw-
Ynpuwu wywhnynd

Uhongundwl inbuwlyn
Ownwynipjniuubtph dwwnnmgnid

(7.548,000.0) | (7,548,000.0) | (7,548,000.0) | (7,548,000.0)
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